)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 29, 2024, 08:04:08 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0741 General Bill, By Land and Giese
Similar (H 4183)

A Bill to amend Chapter 43, Title 12 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to assessment and equalization
of real property for purposes of property tax, so as to provide for the County Board of Appeal in matters relating to valuation of
property and appeals from the finding of the Board to the Tax Commission and to provide the procedures applicable to these
appeals; and to amend Section 12-37-90, relating to the duties of the county assessor, so as to provide additional duties for
the assessor relating to the keeping of an appeal log book and tax mapping.

04/27/93
04/27/93
01/19/94
01/20/94
01/20/94
01/25/94
01/26/94
01/26/94
05/25/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-15
Amended SJ-34

Read second time SJ-37

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-24

Page 1 of 1



