## South Carolina Legislature

May 29, 2024, 08:04:08 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## S 0741 General Bill, By Land and Giese Similar (H 4183)

A Bill to amend Chapter 43, Title 12 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to assessment and equalization of real property for purposes of property tax, so as to provide for the County Board of Appeal in matters relating to valuation of property and appeals from the finding of the Board to the Tax Commission and to provide the procedures applicable to these appeals; and to amend Section 12-37-90, relating to the duties of the county assessor, so as to provide additional duties for the assessor relating to the keeping of an appeal log book and tax mapping.

04/27/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
04/27/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-14
01/19/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-15
01/20/94	Senate	Amended SJ-34
01/20/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
01/25/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
01/26/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
01/26/94	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11
05/25/94	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-24